03/04/2021 16:47 3052201440



Help

 \bigcirc

မ္မ ယ္ပ

_ -

	ARTICLESOFORCENTERSON			
	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR F	LORIDA LIMITEDI	UABILITY COMPAN	Y
ARTICLE 1 - N The name of the	ame: Limited Liability Company is:			
	company is.			
	ADDI DESIGN, LI	LC		•
	(Must contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	·····
ARTICLE II - A	damen			
i ne mailing addr	ess and street address of the principal off	ice of the Limited I.	lability Company is:	
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Ad	
2354	2354 NW 161 AVE			
PEMI	BROKE PINES, FL 33028	2354 NW 161 AVE PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028		3028
				
ARTICLE III -)	Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent'	s Signature:	
	bility Company cannot serve as its own R entity with an active Florida registration.		ou must designate an	individual or
The name and the	: Ftorlda street address of the registered a	gent are:		
	ADC	DLFO DIAZ		
	į	Name		
	2354 NW			
	2354 NW- FloridB street address (eptable)	
	Florida street address (eptable) 33028	
	Florida street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce FLORIDA State	<u>33028</u> Zip	
further agree to con	Florida street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin nply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce FLORJDA State of process for the automent as registered timent as registered ting to the proper ar registered agent as p	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Florida street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin nply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce FLORJDA State of process for the au	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce FLORJDA State of process for the automent as registered timent as registered ting to the proper ar registered agent as p	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. I
further agree to con	Floride street address (<u>PEMBROKE PINES</u> City d as registered agent and to accept service this certificate, I hereby accept the appoin inply with the provisions of all statutes rela id accept the obligations of my position as D. Registere	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acco <u>FLORIDA</u> State of process for the al innent as registered time to the proper ar registered agent as p 	33028 Zip bove staled limited lia agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad agent and agree to ad to agent agree to agent agen	t in this capacity. T

.

.

.

... . . .

.

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of fling.)

<u>Nate:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Ċ 1 Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a meriber. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. - I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. ADOLFO DIAZ 2021 변취용 - 박 Typed or printed name of signce 177 P \Box بي ယ္ထ